
STOP FIRST BUS LAST BUS

1 ABU DHABI MALL 
Bus stop layby in front of Denny’s 09:00 17:00

2 LOUVRE MUSEUM 
Designated bus parking area 09:10 17:10

3 ABU DHABI PROMENADE 
Opposite water fountain 09:25 17:25

4 PUBLIC BEACH 
Bus stop #00125 09:32 17:32

5 A’L BAHAR BEACH
Bus stop near A’l Bahar signage 09:34 17:34

STOP FIRST BUS LAST BUS

6 HERITAGE VILLAGE 
Main entrance 09:40 17:40

7 MARINA MALL 
Bus stop in front of Big Bus kiosk 09:50 17:50

8 BAY VIEW 
At Bay View 09:53 17:53

9 FOUNDER’S MEMORIAL 
Next to bus stop signage 09:57 17:57

10 EMIRATES PALACE 
Bus stop on main road #00109 10:00 18:00

STOP FIRST BUS LAST BUS

11 PRESIDENTIAL PALACE 
Bus stop #00102 10:03 18:03

12 AL HOSN FORT 
Bus layby stop #00509 10:23 18:23

13 WORLD TRADE CENTRE 
Bus stop #00303 10:28 18:28

14 GALLERIA 
Main Entrance 10:40 18:40

Tour Duration from 9.00 - 18.50 | Tour ends at Abu Dhabi Mall 
Bus frequency - 60 mins | subject to traffic

FROM ABU DHABI MALL FROM GRAND MOSQUE

1 11:00 1 12:30
2 13:00 2 14:30
3 15:00 3 16:30

Shuttle Bus Every 2 hours

SHEIKH ZAYED

Explore one of the world's largest mosques. 
Inspired by designs from Turkey, Morocco, 
Pakistan and Egypt amongst other Islamic 
countries. The mosque reveals a glistening 
architectural marvel.

GRAND MOSQUE TOUR

AS OF 10.12.21

HOP-ON HOP-OFF

OUR BUSES ARE FULLY  
SANITIZED EVERY TOUR

SOCIAL DISTANCING 
IN OPERATION DEEP CLEANED

BUSES & STAFF

ON-BOARD
MASKS AVAILABLE

DEBIT/CREDIT 
CARD ONLY

ON BUS
SANITISER

WEAR A FACE MASK  
WHILE ON BOARDSOCIAL DISTANCING 

IN OPERATION DEEP CLEANED
BUSES & STAFF

ON-BOARD
MASKS AVAILABLE

DEBIT/CREDIT 
CARD ONLY

ON BUS
SANITISER

KEEP YOUR DISTANCE  
FROM OTHER PASSENGERS

SOCIAL DISTANCING 
IN OPERATION DEEP CLEANED

BUSES & STAFF

ON-BOARD
MASKS AVAILABLE

DEBIT/CREDIT 
CARD ONLY

ON BUS
SANITISER

USE THE COMPLIMENTARY  
HAND SANITIZERS

SINGLE-USE 
HEADSETS

SOCIAL DISTANCING 
IN OPERATION DEEP CLEANED

BUSES & STAFF

ON-BOARD
MASKS AVAILABLE

DEBIT/CREDIT 
CARD ONLYON BUS

SANITISER

RECORDED COMMENTARY AVAILABLE IN

CITY TOUR  |  DURATION 1 HR 50 MINS  |  EVERY 60 mins (subject to traffic) GRAND MOSQUE TOUR  |  DURATION 2 HRS  EVERY 2 HRS (subject to traffic)

2

14
1

3

13

12 4 5

6
7 8

11

10
9

PLEASE LOOK AFTER YOUR TICKET IF YOU LOSE IT, YOU LOSE YOUR RIDE!


